
2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

Sr No. Enrolment No. 

6 

7 

13 

14 

l6 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

Approved by AICTE, Ministry of Education Govt. of India, Afiliated to GGSIP University 
Recognized Under Sec. 2(0) of UGC Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 
Tel:91-11-275SS121-24. [-Mail : directortias0tecnia.in, Website: www.tiasg tocnia in 

Department of Journalism & Mass Communication 

00417002421 

00817002421 

Registration Date : O8h - 12th Fcbruary, 2022 

00917002421 

Certificate Course in Visual Communication and Design 

01717001721 

01817001721 

01917001721 

02017001721 

00717001721 

02117002421 

02317002421 

02717002421 

02917002421 

03117002421 

0321700221 

(Academic Session: 2021-22) 

0331700: 

03417002! 

Value Added Course 

Registration 
BATCHI 

Name 

Gayatri Pradhan 

Vanshaj Sharma 

Suraksha Maggu 

Harshit Garg 

Yash Ahuja 

Vanshika Verma 

Harsh1t Garg 

Ncha Kumarn Mandal 

Khushi Pruth1 

Kavita Kumari 

Sattskriti Singh 

ktshna Khctarpal 

Samath Gulati 

Surthas Ihak ur 

EGAC 

Carm Sharma 

S lain 

ISO 
Accredited 21001 201s 

Course 

BAJMC)-2nd Smester 

BBA- nd 

BA(JMC)- Semester 

BAJMC)-nd Semester 

Semester 

BBA- "nd Semester 

S1001 OIS 

BBA- 2nd Semester 

BBA-id Semester 

BBA- 2nd Semester 

BAOMC) yud Seester 

BAUMC)r 2d Semester 

BAUMC)-2d Semester 

BAOMC) -2d Semester 

BAUMC) -2d Semester 

BAUMC) -2nd Semester 

BAUMC) - 2rd Semester 

BAUMC) - 2rd Semester 



17 

18 

Sr No. Enrolment No. 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

37 

3S 

39 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

40 

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 
Approved by AlCTE, Minlstry of Education Qovt. of India, Aftiliated to GOSIP University 

Recognlzed Under Sec. 2(0 of UGC Act 1956 
INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI, DELHI 110085 

Tel:01-11-2755$1 21-24, (-Mall: directortias Otecnla.In, Wabsite: www.tiasog, tecnis in 

03517002421 

03617002421 

00617002021 

00717002021 

00817002021 

00917002021 

04217002421 

04317002421 

04417002421 

4517002421 

04617002421 

04717002421 

04917002421 

0SI17002421 

O$21702421 

028170u!21 

0291700 

03017001 

0591700! 

061170021 

06217002421 

06317002421 

06417002421 

Name 

Preyanshu Bhardwaj 

Rohit Gupta 

Sanidhya Singh 

Sampann Arora 

Satvik 

Rahul Mittal 

Riya Sharma 

Shreya Sharma 

Naman Chawla 

Aarti Sharma 

Saanchal Dhamija 

Ojus Puri 

Kunal Pandey 

Dhruv Gupta 

eepak Kumar 

Asta Wadhawan 

Kshish Sethi 

Bhavay Bali 

Manya Grover 

Ramneek Takkar 

Ira Sharma 

Chahat Daryani 

EGAC 
ISO 

Aceredted 21001 2018 

Course 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

BCA- 2"d Semester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

S1001 2O13 

BA(JMC) -2d Semester 

BA(JMC)-nd Semester 

BAJMC) � 2 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) -2nd Semester 

BA(JMC)-2nd Semester 

BAJMC)-2d Semester 

BAUMC) - 20d Semester 

BA(UMC) -2nd Semester 

BBA-2"d Semester 

BBA- 2d Semester 

BBA-20d Semester 

BAUMC) - 2nd Semester 

BAUMC) - 2nd Senester 

BAUMC) - 2d Semester 

BAUMC) -2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 



41 

Sr No. Enrolment No. 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

60 

Approved by AlCTE, Ministry of Educ ation Govt of India, Afiliated to G0SIP University 
Recognized Under Sec. 2(0 of UGc Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 
Tel 01-11-2255S121-24, tMall : directortiasOtetnis In, Website: www tias0g tocnis in 

06S17002421 

06617002421 

06717002421 

06817002421 

06917002421 

07317002421 

01617002021 

02517002021 

02617002021 

02717002021 

02817002021 

08117002421 

08217002421 

08317002421 

0841700242 1 

08517002421 

08617002421 

08717002421 

03517002021 

03617002021 

Ms. Ritika Chaudhary 
VAC Coordinator 

Name 

Prashant Kumar Choudhury 

Dhruv Sharma 

Saloni Baranwal 

Vansh Kalra 

Anushka 

Imrana Naz 

Mahiva Bansal 

Kartikay Singh 

Ankush Yadav 

Sarthak Arora 

Piyush Singh 

Khushi Manchanda 

Tanuj Verma 

Ishika Tayal 

Nidhi 

Mohd Usaid Parvez. 

Khushi Mahajan 

Nitesh Yadav 

Ritik Tanwar 

Suraj Balodi 

EGAC 
ISO 

Acredited 1001. 2018 S1001 2019 

Course 

BAUMC) -2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BAUMC)- 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2d Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

BCA- 20d Semester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

BCA- 2"nd Semester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC)- 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) -2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Senmester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2d Sennester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

HoD 

BA(CTIAS 

Dr Vipul Pratap 
HoD 

Dept. of J&MC 



Sr No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

Approved by AICTE, Minlstry of Educ ation Govt. of india, AMiliated to GGSIP University 
Recognized Under Sec. 2() of UGC Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 
Tel:01-11-27555121-24, E-Mall : directortlas 0tecnle.In, Webslte: www.tiaspg.tecnia In 

(Academic Session: 2021-22) 

Registration Date : 08h . 12h February, 2022 

Department of Journalism & Mass Communication 

Enrolment No. 

08817002421 

09017002421 

Certificate Course in Visual Communication and Design 

03917002021 

04017002021 

04117002021 

04217002021 

10017002421 

10417002421 

10617002421 

10717002421 

10917002421 

11017002421 

11217002421 

11317002421 

11617002421 

Value Added Course 

11717002421 

Registration 
BATCH 2 

Name 

Anshita Gupta 

Tisha Melhta 

Jayesh Lakra 

Gagan Baghel 

Shivek Gosain 

Sarthak Jain 

Gary ArOra 

Prabbjot Kaur 

Nisthu Kapoor 

NJhi Khadelwal 

Aanchal Budhiraja 

Anamika 

Garima Kothari 

Kavya Neeraj 

EGAC 

Parminder Kaur 

ISO 

Mehak 

AccIcdited 21001 2018 

Course 

S1001 2018 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) -2nd Senmester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

BCA- 20d Semester 

BCA- 2"nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC)-2d Semester 

BA(JMC) -2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) -2nd Semester 

BA(UMC) -2nd Semester 

BA(UMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(UMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 



Sr No. 

23 

24 

25 

19 

20 

21 

26 

17 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

Approved by A!CTE, Minittry of Educntion Govt of Indih, Affiliated to GGSIP University 
Recognized Under Sec. 2(0 of UGC Act 19S6 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 
Tel 91-11-27555121-24, E- Nall: diretortia0tecnia in, Website: www.tiatDg tocnin In 

Enrolment No. 

11817002421 

12017002421 

12117002421 

12217002421 

12317002421 

12417002421 

12617002421 

12717002421 

12817002421 

12917002421 

13317002421 

13417002421 

13517002421 

13717002421 

13817002421 

13917002421 

14017002421 

14517002421 

1501700242 1 

15117002421 

15217002421 

1531700242 1 

15417002421 

35117002421 

Name 

Anushka Narang 

Ishika Jain 

Radhika Kataria 

Tina Chandak 

Tashleen Kaur 

Falguni Sharna 

Anmol Mehta 

Navneet Kumar 

Shivam Yadav 

Sharad 

Jigyasa Chopra 

Jayesh Naraini 

Naman Vyas 

Swastik Gupta 

Vanshika Malhotra 

Riya Sharma 

Piyush Raj 

Dipanshu Pahuja 

Avneet Makhija 

Bhavya 
Chirarlh Goswami 

Aryavansh Bhardwaj 
Himanshi Arora 

Tanishq Malhotra 

EGAC 
ISO 

Acciedited 21001 2019 S1001 2018 

Course 

BA(UMC)- 2nd Senester 

BA(UMC)- 2nd Semester 

BAJMC) - 2nd Senester 

BAJMC)� 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Sennester 

BA(JMC) - 2hd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Senester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Senmester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 
BAUMC) -2hd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2hl Sennester 
BA(JMC) - 2hd Sennester 



Sr No. 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

Approved by AICTE, Ministry of Education Govt. of India, Affiliated to GGSIP University 
Recognized Under Sec. 2(0 of UGC Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,OELHI 110085 
Tel 01-11-275$5121-24, Mail: directortias0tecnia in, Website: www. tiaog tecnis in 

Enrolment No. 

35217002421 

35317002421 

35417002421 

35517002421 

35617002421 

35717002421 

35817002421 

35917002421 

36017002421 

3611700242 1 

36217002421 

04917002021 

05017002021 

05117002021 

05217002021 

00717001721 

00817001721 

00917001721 

01117001721 

01217001721 

Ms. Ritika Chaudhary 
VAC Coordinator 

Name 

Riddhi Malhotra 

Parth Bhatnagar 

Saksham Khandelwal 

Pooja Bansal 

Jatin Seth 

Simran Arora 

Rishita Goyal 

Parth Goel 

Aashish Bakshi 

Aishika Gupta 

Bableen Kaur 

Aayush Arya 

Tanisha Arora 

Yash Upadhyay 

Vanshika Negi 

Neha Kunmari Mandal 

Kriti Verma 

Satyam Bansal 

Vinam Gautam 

Harsh Gupta 

EGAC 
ISO 

Accredited 21001 2018 S1001 2019 

Course 

BAUMC)-2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) -20d Semester 

BAJMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) -2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) -2nd Semester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

BBA- 2nd Semester 

BBA- 2nd Semester 

BBA- 2Md Semester 

BBA- 2Md Semester 

BBA- 2d Semester 

Dr Vipul Pratap 
HOD 

Dept. of J&MC 
Ho 

BA(JMCTAS 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Sr No. Enrolment No. 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

16 

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

Approved by AlCTE, Minlstry of EduCation Govt. of India, Afiliated to G0SIP University 

Recognized Under Sec. 2() of UGC Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI, DELHI 110085 

Tel:01-11-22555121-24, t-Mall: diroctortiat0tecnia In, Website: www.tiaspg tocnis in 

Department of Journalism & Mass Communication 

Registration Date : 08th - 12h February, 2022 

0121302421 

0221302421 

Certificate Course in Visual Communication and Design 

0321302421 

0421302421 

0521302421 

0621302421 

0721302421 

0821302421 

0921302421 

1021302421 

1121302421 

1221302421 

1421302421 

(Acadennic Session: 2021-22) 

1521302421 

1621302421 

1721302421 

Value Added Course 

Registration 
BATCH3 

Name 

Sarthak Bajaj 

Ayushi Aggarwal 

Ashutosh Bisht 

Nishchay Singh Negi 

Anant Chopra 

Ria Kishnani 

Bhawna 

Shivam Gupta 

Mohit Raj 

Rohit Kunmar Singh 

Mayank Gulati 

Shruti Chaudhary 

Akanksha Rai 

Ritika 

EGAC 

Tiya Agarwal 

Acuedted 21001 2018 

Fiza Dua 

Course 

S1001 2018 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Senmester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Senmester 

BA(UMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2hd Senester 

BA(JMC) - 2hd Semester 

BA(JMC)-2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 



Sr No. 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE Approved by AlCTE, Minlstry of Education Govt. of India, Afliated to GOSIP University Recognized Under Sec. 2(0) of UGC Act 1956 
INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 Tel:01-11-2755121-24. [-Hal: directortiseOtecnla. in, Website: www.tiaspo.tecnis In 

Enrolment No. 

01821302421 

00121302021 

00221302021 

00321302021 

02221302421 

02321302421 

02421302421 

02521302421 

02621302421 

02721302421 

02821302421 

02921302421 

03021302421 

03121302421 

03221302421 

03321302421 

03421302421 

03521302421 

03621302421 

03721302421 

0382130242 1 

03921302421 

04021302421 

Name 

Mahek Sancheti 

Yuvraj Dahiya 

Upanshu Choudhary 

Kirti Vardhan Ajmani 

Saksham Kapoor 
Bhumika Joshi 

Nidhi Shukla 

Saksham Pahwa 

Nehal Sahni 

Arushi 

Harshita Kaushik 

Gaurav Kumar Sarkar 

Khushbo0 Adlakhu 

Muryam Khan 

Kritika Girdhar 

Kanika Bansal 

Shivang Misra 

Dhruv Thukral 

Muskan Mittal 

Anamika 

Anuj 

Yashika 

Chahal Solanky 

E:GAC 

Course 

ISO 
Aceredited 21001 2018 S1001 2018 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

BCA- 2Md Semester 

BCA- 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC)- 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC)- 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) -2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2hd Semester 

BA(JMC) -2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2d Semester 

BA(JMC) -2hd Semester 

BA(JMC)-2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2d Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Sennester 

BA(JMC)- 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Senmester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) -2nd Semester 



Sr No. 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

Approved by AlCTE, Ministry of Education Govt. of India, Aliated to GGSIP Univerzity 
Recognized Under Sec. 2() of UGC Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 

Enrolment No. 

04121302421 

04221302421 

04321302421 

04421302421 

0452130242 1 

04621302421 

04721302421 

04821302421 

04921302421 

05021302421 

05121302421 

05221302421 

05321302421 

05421302421 

05521302421 

05621302-421 

05721302421 

05821302421 

05921302421 

02017001721 

02217001721 

Ms. Ritika Chaudhary 
VAC Coordinator 

Name 

Aryan Arora 

Guneeta Batra 

Kartik Sharma 

Neerja Rohatgi 

Arnav Chawla 

Akshara Tyagi 

Samridhi Maheshwari 

Khushi 

Sidharth Chadha 

Vansh Arora 

Avni Jain 

Ronica 

Suzane Kashyap 

Dhruv Deesh 

Runali 

Gurima Rai 

Suhani Kukreja 

Manpreet Kaur 

Sachin Grover 

Harshit Garg 

Kohima Sharma 

A, ISO 
EGAC 
AccIcdited 21001:2018 S1001 2018 

Course 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) -2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BAJMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BAJMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) -2hd Semester 

BAUMC) - 2nd Senmester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Sennester 

BA(JMC) � 2nd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2d Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2d Semester 

BA(JMC) - 2nd Semester 

BBA- 21d Semester 

BBA- 21d Senester 

Vipul 
Dr Vipul Pratap 

HoD 

Dept. of J&MC 

Ho 
A"CTIAS 

Tel:91-11-27555121-24, [-Mall: dlrectortias0 tocnls.in, Website: www.tiaspg tecnis. In 
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